
Saint John Fisher Catholic Primary School 

  Overview of Dates for Summer Term 2022 

 

 

 

Monday 2nd May  Bank Holiday – School closed 

Saturday 7th May Class 9 and 10 Sacrament of First Holy Communion 

Monday 9th May  Year 6 SATs begin 

Tuesday 17th May  Queen’s Jubilee Dance Workshop for KS2 classes in KS2 hall 

Friday 20th May 9:00 – 12pm School Nurses - Reception and Year 6 Heights and Weights 

Friday 20th May 9:00am Class 12 Parent’s Assembly 

Saturday 21st May Class 7 and 8 Sacrament of First Holy Communion 

Thursday 26th May 9:15am Whole School Ascension Day Mass 

Friday 27th May 9:00am Class 11 Parent’s Assembly 

Friday 27th May Year 2 to Belgrade Theatre to see Peter Pan 



                                                             HALF TERM 

Monday 6th June  Pupils return after ½ term 

Monday 6th June Years 1 Phonics Screening begins this week 

Friday 10th June 9:00am Class 5 Parent’s Assembly 

Wednesday 15th June  Year 5 to The Black Country Museum 

Wednesday 15th June 5:30pm New Reception Parents Induction Evening 

Friday 17th June 9:00am Class 3 Parent’s Assembly 

Wednesday 22nd June  9:15am Whole School Mass – St. John Fisher Feast Day – Yrs 3 and 4 to wear First Holy Communion outfits 

Wednesday 22nd June 1.30 – 3:00pm Years 3 and 4 FHC Picnic Celebration – Parents invited 

Friday 24th June 9:00am Class 4 Parent’s Assembly 

Friday 1st July 9:00am Class 1 and 2 Parent’s Assembly 

Tuesday 5th July Stay and Play sessions for new Reception children 

Tuesday 5th July 4:00pm Nursery Induction Session for new parents 

Wednesday 6th July  Transition Day – children to move to new classes. 

Wednesday 6th July Year 6 to visit Secondary School 

Wednesday 6th July Stay and Play sessions for new Reception children 



Friday 8th July  9:00am Class 7 Parent’s Assembly 

Friday 8th July 3:30pm Joint Fete for SJF and St. Gregory’s 

Tuesday 12th July  Sports Day 

Wednesday 13th July  10.30am Nursery Graduation 

Thursday 14th July 9:00am SJF Sports Awards Assembly 

Friday 15th July  9:00am Class 8 Parent’s Assembly 

Monday 18th July  6:00pm Year 6 Leavers Mass and BBQ 

Tuesday 19th July 9:00am Reception, Years 1 and 2 Termly Awards 

Tuesday 19th July 2:15pm KS2 Termly Awards 

Tuesday 19th July 3:30 – 4:30pm Report Drop in session 

Wednesday 20th July 9:15am Final Mass of the School Year 

Thursday 21st July  9:00am Year 6 Final Assembly 

Friday 22nd July 3.15pm School closes for Summer Holidays  

Monday 25th July  Teacher Training Day 

 


